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Dohravka 6.kola:

Spotma STK KKKS a PKKS

Cislo 10
Dobka$2.11.2009

ZPRAVODAJ \. preboru sk. A

- rocnik 2009/2010

Zpraada Ing. P.Brandejs

Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B - ddrveny Kostelec C 10:6 2425-2388 22.11.
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B 2425 10:6 2388 TJ Cerveny Kostelec C
JANOUCH Petr 433 2:0 419 KEJZLAR Zd#n
HAJEK Tomas 395 0:2 397 WENZEL Jakub
NOVQTNY Zderek 408 2:0 372 BARTOS Jan
VIZEK Jaroslav 383 0:2 397 MRKOS Oyl
HARTYCH Stanislav 371 0:2 402 SKODA Antonin
CERVENKA Pavel 435 2:0 401 ADAN Frantisek
rozhodéi: BANYR Miroslav
divaki: 15
utkani trvalo: 5:00
Vysledky 10. kola:
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B - T@erveny Kostelec B 4:12 2500-2506 19.11.
SKK Vrchlabi C - SKK Heice C 14:2 2577-2553 20.11.
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D - TJ Jilemnice B 14:2 28236 20.11.
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B - TJibKralové nad Labem A 14:2 2467-2346 20.11.
SKK Jigin C - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C 12:4 2427-2380 119
SKK Ji¢in D - TJ Nova Paka A 2:14 2319-2426 19.11.
TJCerveny Kostelec C - SKK Vrchlabi B 14:2 2697-2587 20.11.
Tabulka:
1. TJ Novéa Paka A 10 9 0 1 122:38 2508 18
2. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B 10 8 0 2 114:46 2519 16
3. SKKJEinC 10 7 0 3 99:61 2479 14
4. SKK Vrchlabi B 10 6 0 4 98:62 2494 12
5. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B 10 6 0 4 95:62427 12
6. TJCerveny Kostelec C 10 6 0 4 90:70 2497 12
7. TJCerveny Kostelec B 10 5 2 3 86:74 2476 12
8. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C 10 6 0 4 86:74 2389 12
9. SKK Vrchlabi C 10 4 0 6 71:89 2455 8
10. TJ Dwir Kralové nad Labem A 10 4 0 6 58:102 2424 8
11. SKK Hdice C 10 2 1 7 55:105 2453 5
12. TJJilemnice B 10 2 1 7 54:106 2357 5
13. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D 10 2 0 8 54:106 2427 4
14. SKK J¢in D 10 1 0 9 38:122 2428 2
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TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B

2500 4:12

2506 TJ

Cerveny Kostelec B

PROKOPEC Josef
JUSKO Jaroslav
FRINTA Radek
KOTEK Ales
BABKA Zdergk
NEDOMLEL Ales

rozhod¢i: KULICH Ivan
divaka: 15
utkani trvalo: 4:45

411 0:2 440

394 0:2 416
408 0:2 436
437 2:0 391

440 2:0 387

410 0:2 436

NEUMANN Lubos
JANKO Pavel
MYL Martin
LINHART Petr
VECEK Michal
KEJZLAR Petr

SKK Vrchlabi C 2577 14:2

2553 SKK Ho rice C

SIMUNKOVA Renata
STEPANOVA Dagmar
KYNCL Petr
STASTNIK Vladimir
LUX Jaroslav
MARSIK Zdertk

rozhodéi: HOBL Zderek
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:15

419 2:0 409
403 2:0 375
407 0:2 434
467 2:0 463

433 2:0 427
448 2:0 445

INQUORT Véclav
VLASEK Bartolan
PADENT Otto
FIKAR Onig]
DYMAEK Zdergk
KOBR Ales

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D

2513 14:2

2266 TJJiemnic eB

SLAVIK Karel bc.
KUKLA Vaclav
KACER Milan
KRULISOVA Véclava
REHAK Pavel
REHAK Libor

rozhod¢i: KACER Milan
divaka: 13
utkani trvalo: 4:50

393 0:2 395
401 2.0 346
452 2:0 376
410 2.0 351
443 2:0 387
414 2:0 411

KRAL Josef
SYS Lukas
VRABEC Lubo$
SULC Libor
JANOUSEK:Ji
VOKSA Martin

Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B 2467 14:2

2346 TJD vur Kralové nad Labem A

JANOUCH Petr
HAJEK Tomas
HARTYCH Stanislav
BANYR Michal
BANYR Miroslav
CERVENKA Pavel

rozhod¢i: BANYR Miroslav
divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:30

406 2.0 384
416 2:0 401
414 2:0 380
414 2:0 395
420 2:0 374
397 0:2 412

JANEK Petr
SNYTR Jakub
KUDRNAOIdrich
BDEK Jaroslav
SNYTR Martin ml.
NERUDA Vaclav
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SKKJiéinC 2427 12:4 2380 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C
JIRASKO Zbyrgk 397 2.0 386 BABKA Milo3
BRUMLICH Jii 405 2:0 394 SKODA i
BURES Miroslav 407 2:0 373 VAN STEELANTOVA llona
KAZDA Jaroslav 388 2.0 373 TUREK Karel (*)
KRIVKA Ladislav 435 0:2 445 VEIGL Milos
PORTYS Petr 395 0:2 409 HAVELKA Karel
stifdani: od 54. hodu: TUREK Karel + PQICEK Jiti
rozhodéi: KRIZ Pavel
divaki: 20
utkani trvalo: 2:15
SKKJiéinD 2319 2:14 2426 TJ NovaPaka A
MOJZIS Pavel 367 02 387 GOTTSTEIN Véclav
REHACEK Vladimir 376 2.0 368 WEIHRAUCH Jaroslav (*)
STRAUSS Vladimir 404 0:2 418 VYDRA Antonin
CAPEK Jii 397 0:2 406 FAJFER Jaroslav
LANGR Miroslav 393 0:2 460 ROLF Ales
CERMAK Frantisek 382 0:2 387 BAJERJI

stidani: od 29. hodu: WEIHRAUCH Jaroslav + ANTOS Josef
rozhodéi: CERMAK FrantiSek

divakia: 15

utkani trvalo: 2:15

TJ Cerveny Kostelec C 2697 14:2 2587 SKK Vrchlabi B
SKODA Antonin 423 02 465 GLOS Josef
VODICKA Jakub 462 2.0 436 HORZEK Jii
KEJZLAR Zderk 447 2.0 432 FEJFAR Lukas
MRKOS Ondej 455 2.0 411 CERMAN Vladimir
NOVAK Pavel 444  2:0 415 HORZEK Jan
ADAMU Frantigek 466 2:0 428 LIMBERSKY Tomas

rozhodéi: JANKO Lukas
divaki: 12
utkani trvalo: 4:45

Starty ndhradnik :

3. start: POTUCEK Jii (Trutnov, 00566), TUREK Karel (Trutnov, 14569)

2. start: VODICKA Jakub €. Kostelec, 10464)

1. start: KOBR Ale$ (Hdice, 00140), JIRASKO Zbyik (Jicin, 17680), BARTOS JanC( Kostelec,

10461)
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Poradi jednotlive :

NEUMANN Lubos
VYDRA Antonin
FRINTA Radek
MAZACEK Martin
ROLF Ales
KOTEK Ales
GLOS Josef
NEDOMLEL Ales
HORACEK Jii
JUSKO Jaroslav

. KEJZLAR Zdenk

. HOFMANN Karel

. LIMBERSKY Tomas
. BANYR Michal

. MRKOS Onikj

. KEJZLAR Petr

. KRIVKA Ladislav

. FIKAR Ondej

. LUX Jaroslav

VEIGL Milo$S

. KACER Milan

. INQUORT Vaclav

. WEIHRAUCH Jaroslav
. JANKO Lukas

. TRYZNA Pavel

. BAJER Ji

. NERUDA Vaclav

. CERMAK Frantiek

. S'ASTNIK Viadimir
. LANGR Miroslav

. ADAMU Frantisek

. BRUMLICH Jfi
.REHAK Pavel

. PORTYS Petr

. STEPANOVA Dagmar
. KAZDA Jaroslav

. MYL Martin

. JANEEK Petr

. VLCEK Michal

. GOTTSTEIN Véaclav
. FEJFAR Lukas

. BABKA Zdertk

. KUDRNAC Oldtich

. SKODA Antonin

. JANOUSEK H

. CAPEK Jii

. RINGEL Milan

. RYSAVY Ji

. NEMEC Ladislav

. CERMAN Vladimir

. SIMUNKOVA Renata
. DYMACEK Zderek

. KRAL Josef

. CERVENKA Pavel
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C. Kostelec
N. Paka
Trutnov
Jein
N. Paka
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
Trutnov

Vrchlabi

Trutnov

C. Kostelec
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
Rokytnice

C. Kostelec

C. Kostelec

Jigin
Harice
Vrchlabi
Trutnov
Trutnov
Hiice
N. Paka

C. Kostelec
Vrchlabi

N. Paka
Dur Kralové
Jin

Vrchlabi
Jin

C. Kostelec

Jicin
Trutnov
din
Vrchlabi
din

C. Kostelec
Dwvir Kralové

C. Kostelec
N. Paka
Vrchlabi

Trutnov

Dwvir Krélové

C. Kostelec

Jilemnice

Jicin
Vrchlabi

Trutnov
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
Vrchlabi

Hoftice
Jilemnice
Rokytnice

445,2 5/6
443,0 6/6
435,8 3/4
435,3 4175
433,1 6/6
429,8 3/4
429,3 415
428,0 414
427,6 5/5
425,4 3/4
425,1 5/5
4245 414
4241 5/5
423,8 3/4
423,5 415
423,3 6/6
423,2 5/5
423,1 5/5
423,0 415
422,6 5/5
422,4 5/5
421.,8 5/5
421,4 5/6
420,3 415
418,6 415
418,6 6/6
418,3 5/5
417,7 4174
417,3 5/5
417,2 414
416,6 5/5
416,3 5/5
415,2 5/5
414,0 5/5
413,9 5/5
413,3 415
413,1 6/6
412,3 5/5
412,1 5/6
411,6 4/6
410,0 415
409,4 3/4
409,2 5/5
408,1 5/5
407,8 5/5
407,1 4174
406,7 415
405,9 415
405,7 3/4
404,7 5/5
404,6 5/5
403,6 5/5
403,4 5/5
403,2 414

strana 4



Spolaina STK KKKS a PKKS

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

PADE\ET Otto
VLASEK Bartolondj
SLAVIK Karel bc.
FAJFER Jaroslav
MOJZIS Pavel
VIZEK Jaroslav
SKODA Jii
JANKO Pavel
HARTYCH Stanislav
DOUBEK Vladimir
HAVELKA Karel
NOVOTNY Zdeik
TRYZNA Pavel
SNYTR Martin
KUKLA Véclav
KULICH Ivan
BURES Miroslav
STRAUSS Vladimir
LINHART Petr
ANTOS Josef
BANYR Miroslav
SULC Libor
BABKA Milos
REHACEK Vladimir
SNYTR Jakub
VRABEC Lubo3
VRABCOVA Hana
HOBL David
KOBR Ale$
VODICKA Jakub
KUCERA Miroslav
ROSZLER zbyik
KOSTAL Karel
VOKSA Martin
NEUMANN Daniel
TRYZNOVA Alena
MARSIK Zderek
NOVAK Pavel
NEUMANN Daniel
JANOUCH Petr
HAJEK Tomas
PLANANSKY Agaton st.
WENZEL Jakub
RINGEL Jan
PROKOPEC Josef
POLACEK Jan
NOVOTNY Jindich
KYNCL Petr
DEDEK Jaroslav
JANECEK Jan
REHAK Libor
FLEGL Jaroslav
TRYZNA Roman
PLANANSKY Agaton ml.
TRYZNA Roman
HORACEK Jan
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Hdice
Hoftice
Trutnov
N. Paka
din
Rokytnice
Trutnov
C. Kostelec
Rokytnice
Rokytnice
Trutnov
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Dvr Kralové
Trutnov
Trutnov
din
din
C. Kostelec
N. Paka
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Trutnov
Jitin
Diwr Kralové
Jilemnice
Jilemnice
Vrchlabi
Hdice
C. Kostelec
Rokytnice
Trutnov
Horice
Jilemnice
C. Kostelec
Vrchlabi
Vrchlabi
C. Kostelec
C. Kostelec
Rokytnice
Rokytnice
Jin
C. Kostelec
Vrchlabi
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
Horice
Vrchlabi
Dur Kralové
Dwir Kralové
Trutnov
Jilemnice
Vrchlabi
JEin
Vrchlabi
Vrchlabi

403,1
402,6
402,5
402,4
402,3
402,2
401,7
401,1
401,1
400,5
400,4
399,8
399,7
399,6
398,7
396,7
395,9
395,6
394,3
393,9
392,1
391,6
388,5
388,0
382,9
382,2
378,2
477,0
445,0
440,5
438,5
437,3
433,0
430,3
425,3
425,0
424.8
422,3
421,5
419,5
419,5
418,5
417,0
416,0
414,0
413,0
410,8
408,3
406,6
405,4
404,9
404,0
404,0
401,0
400,8
400,7

4/5
5/5
5/5
4/6
414
3/4
5/5
5/6
4/4
3/4
5/5
3/4
5/5
415
4/5
3/4
415
3/4
6/6
4/6
3/4
4/5
5/5
4/4
4/5
5/5
5/5
1/5
1/5
2/5
2/4
3/5
1/5
3/5
3/6
1/5
3/5
3/5
2/5
1/4
214
1/4
215
1/5
1/4
1/5
3/5
2/5
3/5
3/5
3/5
1/5
1/5
1/5
2/5
3/5
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KRACMAR Frantisek
TUREK Karel
JIRASKO Zbyrk
STEJSKALOVA Lenka
POTUCEK Jiii

SYS Lukas

KOLAR Josef
JANKO Lukas
ROZSIVAL Jii
KRULISOVA Vaclava
VAN STEELANTOVA llona
SROTYR Jan

BRAUN Jan

HORAK Lubomir
LANGR Josef
SNYTR Martin ml.
BARTOS Jan
SPULAK Leo3
NEMEC Ladislav
NOVAK Radek
TRYZNA Lukas
BEYR Pavel
SVANDRLIK Petr
BILY Michal

NejblizSi zapasy:

11. kolo
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Haice
Trutnov
Jicin
Rokytnice
Trutnov
Jilemnice
Jin

C. Kostelec
Trutnov
Trutnov
Trutnov
JXin
Trutnov
Jilemnice
Héce

Dvir Krélové
C. Kostelec
Jilemnice
Trutnov
Rokytnice
Vrchlabi
N. Paka
Jilemnice
C. Kostelec

400,5
397,0
397,0
396,0
394,0
392,0
391,7
391,0
391,0
390,9
390,0
384,0
382,5
381,0
378,5
374,3
372,0
372,0
372,0
366,0
363,0
336,0
313,0
290,0

2/5
1/5
1/5
1/4
1/5
2/5
3/5
1/6
1/5
3/5
215
2/4
2/5
1/5
2/5
3/5
1/5
1/5
1/5
1/4
1/5
1/6
1/5
1/5
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27.11.09 pa 19:30 SKK Vrchlabi B - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B
27.11.09 pa 17:00 TJ Nova Paka A - TJ Cerveny Kostelec C

27.11.09 pa 17:00 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C - SKK Ji¢in D

27.11.09 pa 17:00 TJ Dvdr Kralové nad Labem A - SKK Ji¢in C

27.11.09 pa 17:00 TJ Jilemnice B - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B

27.11.09 pa 17:00 SKK Hofice C - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D

27.11.09 pa 17:00 TJ Cerveny Kostelec B - SKK Vrchlabi C



